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WE TACKLE THIS IN 3 BASIC STEPS:

Executive Summary

WAF to WAAP++: A 3-Step Plan to Modernize Your AppSec

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3



© 2018 THREATX 3

WAF Challenges

How to Protect All Your Applications

WAF to WAAP++: A 3-Step Plan to Modernize Your AppSec

More Applications to Protect: 

Diverse Deployment Options:

New Application Architectures:

The Rise of APIs:

Most organizations 
struggle to protect 
even 15% of their 
applications.
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How the ThreatX WAAP++ Helps

Cover All Deployments API-Native Protection Microservices and 
DevOps Ready 

Extend the best security to all your apps 
and APIs with any deployment method.



© 2018 THREATX 5

WAF to WAAP++: A 3-Step Plan to Modernize Your AppSec

Get Protection Against All Types of Threats
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WAF Challenges 

The sophisitcation and volume of attacks 
continues to evolve and increase.
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Bot Protection and DDoS Mitigation: 

 

Risk-Based Decision: 

Correlation and Context over Time: 

Ensemble Detection Model: 

How the ThreatX WAAP++ Helps
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Vastly Simplify Your Security Operations

WAF to WAAP++: A 3-Step Plan to Modernize Your AppSec
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Do you have enough staff and expertise 
to analyze and tune an increasingly 
complex AppSec environment?
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Reduction in Alert Fatigue: 

AppSec-as-a-Service (ASaaS): 

Access to Expertise: 

How the ThreatX WAAP++ Helps
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WAF to WAAP++: A 3-Step Plan to Modernize Your AppSec

Conclusion

WAAP++ BENEFITS
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WAAP++
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ABOUT  SRC CYBER SOLUTIONS LLP
At SRC Cyber Solutions LLP, we provide Next Generation, Automated and User-Friendly solutions
in partnership with AUTOMOX for Patch and Endpoint Management, IRONSCALES for
Comprehensive Email Security and Anti-Phishing Protection, THREATX for WAAP (WAF++)
with an Attack-Centric approach for Web Application and API protection and Project Ares for
Online Gamified Simulation-based Cyber Security Training.

www.srccybersolutions.com    |  +91 120 232 0960 / 1  |  sales@srccybersolutions.com

https://www.linkedin.com/authwall?trk=bf&trkInfo=AQFCnxcXthmRIwAAAX2ANVaYYou2bwtPB8Rofojec9DI72YxV80ghJrDLo_VGjJrNDTsvJWhMRHxd3VTIm_bg0GppxcRqD42SOZizsuMU9RSak2ipkLKkm4cCnAdBh383L8e3Vs=&originalReferer=&sessionRedirect=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.linkedin.com%2Fcompany%2Fsrc-cyber-solutions-llp%2F
https://www.facebook.com/SRCCyberSolutions/
https://twitter.com/SRCCyber
tel:+911202320960
https://srccybersolutions.com/

